
 
Sum	
  score	
  based	
  on	
  
parameters	
  from	
  
multivariate	
  
analysis	
  	
  

Patients	
  without	
  
PRT	
  during	
  final	
  30	
  
days	
  of	
  life	
  	
  

Patients	
  with	
  PRT	
  
during	
  final	
  30	
  days	
  
of	
  life	
  

Percent	
  patients	
  
with	
  PRT	
  during	
  
final	
  30	
  days	
  of	
  life	
  

1	
   1	
   0	
   0	
  
2	
   0	
   0	
   	
  
3	
   10	
   0	
   0	
  
4	
   23	
   0	
   0	
  
5	
   28	
   0	
   0	
  
6	
   33	
   0	
   0	
  
7	
   44	
   2	
   4.3	
  
8	
   28	
   0	
   0	
  
9	
   29	
   2	
   6.5	
  
10	
   25	
   0	
   0	
  
11	
   24	
   6	
   20.0	
  
12	
   13	
   3	
   18.8	
  
13	
   10	
   2	
   16.7	
  
14	
   8	
   5	
   38.5	
  
15	
   6	
   1	
   14.3	
  
16	
   5	
   1	
   16.7	
  
17	
   4	
   1	
   20.0	
  
18	
   0	
   3	
   100.0	
  
19	
   0	
   1	
   100.0	
  
20	
   3	
   1	
   25.0	
  
21	
   1	
   1	
   50.0	
  
22	
   0	
   3	
   100.0	
  
23	
   1	
   0	
   0	
  
24	
   1	
   1	
   50.0	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  
Cut	
  off	
  18	
  and	
  up:	
   6	
   10	
   62.5	
  
PRT:	
  palliative	
  radiotherapy	
  
 
 
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  


