Sum score based on	Patients without	Patients with PRT	Percent patients
parameters from	PRT during final 30	during final 30 days	with PRT during
multivariate	days of life	of life	final 30 days of life
analysis			
1	1	0	0
2	0	0	
3	10	0	0
4	23	0	0
5	28	0	0
6	33	0	0
7	44	2	4.3
8	28	0	0
9	29	2	6.5
10	25	0	0
11	24	6	20.0
12	13	3	18.8
13	10	2	16.7
14	8	5	38.5
15	6	1	14.3
16	5	1	16.7
17	4	1	20.0
18	0	3	100.0
19	0	1	100.0
20	3	1	25.0
21	1	1	50.0
22	0	3	100.0
23	1	0	0
24	1	1	50.0
Cut off 18 and up:	6	10	62.5

PRT: palliative radiotherapy